
NSTU HANDY CONTACT INFORMATION 
NSTU President: Peter Day: president@nstu.ca 
NSTU headquarters: General Email: centraloƯice@nstu.ca 

Inverness Local Website: http://inverness.nstu.ca/  
Inverness Local President – Vince Jessome: vbjessome@nstu.ca  
Inverness Local Provincial StaƯ OƯicer Simon Wilkin: swilkin@staƯ.nstu.ca 
NSTU Group Insurance Trustee Strait Region - Janie Lumsden: jclumsden@nstu.ca  
NSTU Insurance StaƯ Liaison OƯicer - Paul Boudreau: pboudreau@staƯ.nstu.ca, Kyle 
Marryatt – kmarryatt@staƯ.nstu.ca 
Provincial Executive Member Inv-Rich - Paula Landry:  pllandry@nstu.ca 

 

Nova Scotia Teachers Union  
3106 Joseph Howe Drive  
Halifax, NS  
B3L 4L7 
Local: 902-477-5621 
Toll Free: 1-800-565-NSTU  
Fax: 902-477-3517 

 

  NSTU Member Assistance Program Registered Nurse - Anna Ordinelli: 1-800-565-6788, 
press 3, or by email at nurse@nstu.ca 

  Manulife Employee and Family Assistance Program (EFAP): www.manulifeEFAP.com 

*Please note If you had already had a profile and account created with Resilience® , you will 
need to re-register on the updated platform. In order to register you will require the Manulife 
Plan Contract # 39146 

.  Johnson Insurance: 1-833-259-6635 (general inquiries), 1-800-667-4511(claims) 
https://www.johnson-insurance.com/Members-Only/ 
insurance@nstu.ca   nstu@johnson.ca  

 MEDOC Travel Insurance customers: 1-866-606-3362 

  Medavie Blue Cross: 1-800-667-4511, www.medavie.bluecross.ca 
(App available) 


